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Description

201101270000
29180

01/27/2011
02:15:51

STRUCTURED
ADJUSTABLE
RATE
MORTGAGE
LOAN TRUST

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

BAC HOME
LOANS
SERVICING LP

201105120001
42410

05/12/2011
12:12:37

SOUNDVIEW
HOME LOAN
TRUST 2006-
OPT1

Grantee POWER OF
ATTORNEY

DEUTSCHE
BANK
NATIONAL
TRUST
COMPANY

Other:SEE
INST

201105120001
42410

05/12/2011
12:12:37

SOUNDVIEW
HOME LOAN
TRUST 2005
OPT2

Grantor POWER OF
ATTORNEY

AMERICAN
HOME
MORTGAGE
ASSET TRUST
2005-1

Other:SEE
INST


