Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2011; Party Seq= 44;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201101270000 29180	01/27/2011 02:15:51	STRUCTURED ADJUSTABLE RATE MORTGAGE LOAN TRUST	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	BAC HOME LOANS SERVICING LP						
201105120001 42410	05/12/2011 12:12:37	SOUNDVIEW HOME LOAN TRUST 2006- OPT1	Grantee	POWER OF ATTORNEY	DEUTSCHE BANK NATIONAL TRUST COMPANY						Other:SEE INST
201105120001 42410	05/12/2011 12:12:37	SOUNDVIEW HOME LOAN TRUST 2005 OPT2	Grantor	POWER OF ATTORNEY	AMERICAN HOME MORTGAGE ASSET TRUST 2005-1						Other:SEE INST